
COLLEGE FEE DETAILS FOR NEET PG ADMISSIONS 2025 
(As provided by the respective Medical College) 

 

Name & Address of Medical College: American International Institute Of Medical Sciences 

Academic Fees 
 

Caution Money/ Security Deposit (One time- Refundable) (INR) 450000 
Admission Fee (One time) (INR) 10000 
Total additional charges other than tution fee 
Other fees (like- library, sports, examination, maintenance, etc.) (Yearly) (INR) 

35000 

 
 Tution fee 

(Yearly) (INR) 
(AI & State 
Nature Seats) 

Total fee payable at 
time of admission 
(AI & State Nature 
Seats) (INR) 

Tution fee 
(Yearly) 
(INR) (Mgmt 
seat) 

Total fee payable 
at time of 
admission (Mgmt 
seat) (INR) 

MD (Anaesthesia) 2800000 2845000 0 0 
MD (General Medicine) 3255000 3300000 8500000 8545000 
MD (Paediatrics) 3255000 3300000 7500000 7545000 
MD (Pathology) 1200000 1245000 0 0 
MD (PSM/Community 
Medicine) 

 
300000 

 
345000 

 
0 

 
0 

MD (Psychiatry) 3255000 3300000 0 0 
MD 
(Radiodiagnosis/Radiology) 

 
3255000 

 
3300000 

 
12000000 

 
12045000 

MS (ENT) 3255000 3300000 0 0 
MS (General Surgery) 3255000 3300000 0 0 
MS (Obst. & Gynaecology) 3255000 3300000 8000000 8045000 
MS (Ophthalmology) 3255000 3300000 0 0 
MS (Orthopaedics) 3255000 3300000 7500000 7545000 

 
Remarks, if any- Bond / Bank Guarantee as per rules applicable. 

Hostel Fees 

Caution deposit, if any (One time- Refundable) (INR)- 
 

Type of accommodation Yearly charges (INR) 
1-BHK Non AC  400000 

Single room  350000  

 
Remarks, if any- hostel fees for single room includes electricity charges, mess charges and security 
charges. For 1 BHK flats these are not included and will be charged on actual basis. Hostel is 
mandatory for all. 



COLLEGE FEE DETAILS FOR NEET PG ADMISSIONS 2025 
(As provided by the respective Medical College) 

 

Name & Address of Medical College: Ananta Institute of Medical Sciences and Research 
Centre, Rajsamand 

Academic Fees 
 

Caution Money/ Security Deposit (One time- Refundable) (INR) 500000 
Admission Fee (One time) (INR) 10,000 
Total additional charges other than tution fee 
Other fees (like- library, sports, examination, maintenance, etc.) (Yearly) (INR) 

35,000 

 
 Tution fee 

(Yearly) (INR) 
(AI & State 
Nature Seats) 

Total fee payable at 
time of admission 
(AI & State Nature 
Seats) (INR) 

Tution fee 
(Yearly) 
(INR) (Mgmt 
seat) 

Total fee payable 
at time of 
admission (Mgmt 
seat) (INR) 

MD (Anaesthesia) 2500000 2545000 3255000 3300000 
MD (Forensic Medicine) 300000 3,45,000 0 0 
MD (General Medicine) 3255000 3300000 9000000 9045000 
MD (Paediatrics) 3255000 3300000 7000000 7045000 
MD (Pathology) 1200000 1245000 0 0 
MD (PSM/Community 
Medicine) 

 
300000 

 
345000 

 
0 

 
0 

MD (Psychiatry) 3255000 3300000 0 0 
MD 
(Radiodiagnosis/Radiology) 

 
3255000 

 
3300000 

 
11000000 

 
11045000 

MD (Respiratory 
Medicine/T.B. & 
Chest/Tuberculosis & 
Respiratory Diseases) 

 
 
 

3255000 

 
 
 

3300000 

 
 
 

0 

 
 
 

0 
MD (Skin & V.D / 
Dermatology Ven. & 
Leprosy) 

 
 

3255000 

 
 

3300000 

 
 

11000000 

 
 

11045000 
MS (ENT) 3255000 3300000 0 0 
MS (General Surgery) 3255000 3300000 5500000 5545000 
MS (Obst. & Gynaecology) 3255000 3300000 8500000 8545000 
MS (Ophthalmology) 3255000 3300000 0 0 
MS (Orthopaedics) 3255000 3300000 7000000 7045000 

Remarks, if any- 1. Bank Guarantee/Bond : As per rules applicable equivalent to remaining 2 years 
tution fees. 2. Fee's for State & All India nature Seats: *Subject to Final Decision of FRC, Rajasthan* 
3. Caution money (One time) Refundable without interest at the time of Joining and Hostel Fee 
per annum payable yearly 

Hostel Fees 
 

Type of accommodation Yearly charges (INR) 
Single Seater AC 350000 

Remarks, if any- 



COLLEGE FEE DETAILS FOR NEET PG ADMISSIONS 2025 
(As provided by the respective Medical College) 

 

Name & Address of Medical College: Geetanjali Medical College & Hospital, Udaipur 

Academic Fees 
 

Caution Money/ Security Deposit (One time- Refundable) (INR) 300000 
Admission Fee (One time) (INR) 25000 
Total additional charges other than tution fee 
Other fees (like- library, sports, examination, maintenance, etc.) (Yearly) (INR) 

325200 

 
 Tution fee 

(Yearly) (INR) 
(AI & State 
Nature Seats) 

Total fee payable at 
time of admission 
(AI & State Nature 
Seats) (INR) 

Tution fee 
(Yearly) 
(INR) (Mgmt 
seat) 

Total fee payable 
at time of 
admission (Mgmt 
seat) (INR) 

MD (Anaesthesia) 2500000 2825200 3125000 3450200 
MD (Anatomy) 700000 825200 700000 825200 
MD (Biochemistry) 700000 825200 700000 825200 
MD (Emergency Medicine) 4500000 4825200 5625000 5950200 
MD (Forensic Medicine) 700000 825200 700000 825200 
MD (General Medicine) 7500000 7825200 9375000 9700200 
MD (MICROBIOLOGY) 700000 825200 700000 825200 
MD (Paediatrics) 6500000 6825200 8125000 8450200 
MD (Pathology) 1500000 1825200 1875000 2200200 
MD (Pharmacology) 700000 825200 700000 825200 
MD (Physiology) 700000 825200 700000 825200 
MD (PSM/Community 
Medicine) 

 
700000 

 
825200 

 
700000 

 
825200 

MD (Psychiatry) 4800000 5125200 6000000 6325200 
MD 
(Radiodiagnosis/Radiology) 

 
10000000 

 
10325200 

 
12500000 

 
12825200 

MD 
(Radiotherapy/Radiation 
Oncology) 

 
 

4500000 

 
 

4825200 

 
 

5625000 

 
 

5950200 
MD (Respiratory 
Medicine/T.B. & 
Chest/Tuberculosis & 
Respiratory Diseases) 

 
 
 

5500000 

 
 
 

5825200 

 
 
 

6875000 

 
 
 

7200200 
MD (Skin & V.D / 
Dermatology Ven. & 
Leprosy) 

 
 

9500000 

 
 

9825200 

 
 

11875000 

 
 

12200200 
MS (ENT) 4500000 4825200 5625000 5950200 
MS (General Surgery) 5500000 5825200 6875000 7200200 
MS (Obst. & Gynaecology) 7500000 7825200 9375000 9700200 
MS (Ophthalmology) 5500000 5825200 6875000 7200200 
MS (Orthopaedics) 7000000 7325200 8750000 9075200 



COLLEGE FEE DETAILS FOR NEET PG ADMISSIONS 2025 
(As provided by the respective Medical College) 

 

Name & Address of Medical College: Geetanjali Medical College & Hospital, Udaipur 

Remarks, if any- The amount indicated under the ‘Total Fees Payable at the Time of 
Admission’ column includes Tution Fee & Others Fee. The Caution Money shall be 
required to be paid separately by the student at the time of admission. Bank 
Guarantee & Bond: As Per Rules applicable equivalent to remaining 2 years tution Fees 
& for 2 years. Wherever applicable as per Hon’ble Supreme Court Judgement. 

Hostel Fees 

Caution deposit, if any (One time- Refundable) (INR)- 200000 
 

Type of accommodation Yearly charges (INR) 
Double sharing 400000 

 
Remarks, if any- 



COLLEGE FEE DETAILS FOR NEET PG ADMISSIONS 2025 
(As provided by the respective Medical College) 

 

Name & Address of Medical College: Mahatma Gandhi Medical College and Hospital, Jaipur 

Academic Fees 
 

Caution Money/ Security Deposit (One time- Refundable) (INR) 300000 
Admission Fee (One time) (INR) 0 
Total additional charges other than tution fee 
Other fees (like- library, sports, examination, maintenance, etc.) (Yearly) (INR) 

0 

 
 Tution fee 

(Yearly) (INR) 
(AI & State 
Nature Seats) 

Total fee payable at 
time of admission 
(AI & State Nature 
Seats) (INR) 

Tution fee 
(Yearly) 
(INR) (Mgmt 
seat) 

Total fee payable 
at time of 
admission (Mgmt 
seat) (INR) 

MD (Anaesthesia) 2100000 2100000 5875000 5875000 
MD (Anatomy) 0 0 0 0 
MD (Biochemistry) 600000 600000 0 0 
MD (Emergency Medicine) 3150000 3150000 0 0 
MD (Family Medicine) 1875000 1875000 0 0 
MD (Forensic Medicine) 600000 600000 0 0 
MD (General Medicine) 5075000 5075000 6825000 6825000 
MD (Hospital 
Administration) 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

MD (Immunohaematology 
and Blood Transfusion) 

 
950000 

 
950000 

 
0 

 
0 

MD (Laboratory Medicine) 1000000 1000000 0 0 
MD (MICROBIOLOGY) 600000 600000 0 0 
MD (Nuclear Medicine) 2835000 2835000 5875000 5875000 
MD (Paediatrics) 5075000 5075000 6300000 6300000 
MD (Palliative Medicine) 1575000 1575000 0 0 
MD (Pathology) 1575000 1575000 0 0 
MD (Pharmacology) 0 0 0 0 
MD (Phy. Med. & Reh.) 1200000 1200000 0 0 
MD (Physiology) 0 0 0 0 
MD (PSM/Community 
Medicine) 

 
600000 

 
600000 

 
0 

 
0 

MD (Psychiatry) 4200000 4200000 6175000 6175000 
MD 
(Radiodiagnosis/Radiology) 

 
6300000 

 
6300000 

 
7600000 

 
7600000 

MD 
(Radiotherapy/Radiation 
Oncology) 

 
 

2625000 

 
 

2625000 

 
 

0 

 
 

0 
MD (Respiratory 
Medicine/T.B. & 
Chest/Tuberculosis & 
Respiratory Diseases) 

 
 
 

4200000 

 
 
 

4200000 

 
 
 

5875000 

 
 
 

5875000 



COLLEGE FEE DETAILS FOR NEET PG ADMISSIONS 2025 
(As provided by the respective Medical College) 

 

Name & Address of Medical College: Mahatma Gandhi Medical College and Hospital, Jaipur 
 

MD (Skin & V.D / 
Dermatology Ven. & 
Leprosy) 

 
6300000 

 
6300000 

 
7875000 

 
7875000 

MS (ENT) 2625000 2625000 0 0 
MS (General Surgery) 4725000 4725000 6175000 6175000 
MS (Obst. & Gynaecology) 5075000 5075000 7175000 7175000 
MS (Ophthalmology) 4975000 4975000 5875000 5875000 
MS (Orthopaedics) 5075000 5075000 6550000 6550000 
MS (Traumatology & 
Surgery) 4500000 4500000 0 0 

 
Remarks, if any- 

Hostel Fees 

Caution deposit, if any (One time- Refundable) (INR)- 

Type of accommodation Yearly charges (INR) 
Double sharing  315700  
Single room  461300  

 
Remarks, if any- 



COLLEGE FEE DETAILS FOR NEET PG ADMISSIONS 2025 
(As provided by the respective Medical College) 

 

Name & Address of Medical College: Pacific Institute of Medical Sciences, Umarda, Udaipur 

Academic Fees 
 

Caution Money/ Security Deposit (One time- Refundable) (INR) 500000 
Admission Fee (One time) (INR) 25000 
Total additional charges other than tution fee 
Other fees (like- library, sports, examination, maintenance, etc.) (Yearly) (INR) 

225000 

 
 Tution fee 

(Yearly) (INR) 
(AI & State 
Nature Seats) 

Total fee payable at 
time of admission 
(AI & State Nature 
Seats) (INR) 

Tution fee 
(Yearly) 
(INR) (Mgmt 
seat) 

Total fee payable 
at time of 
admission (Mgmt 
seat) (INR) 

MD (Anaesthesia) 3500000 3500000 6000000 6000000 
MD (General Medicine) 10000000 10000000 13000000 13000000 
MD (Paediatrics) 8500000 8500000 11000000 11000000 
MD (Pathology) 2500000 2500000 0 0 
MD (Psychiatry) 6000000 6000000 0 0 
MD 
(Radiodiagnosis/Radiology) 

 
12500000 

 
12500000 

 
15000000 

 
15000000 

MD (Respiratory 
Medicine/T.B. & 
Chest/Tuberculosis & 
Respiratory Diseases) 

 
 
 

7500000 

 
 
 

7500000 

 
 
 

10500000 

 
 
 

10500000 
MD (Skin & V.D / 
Dermatology Ven. & 
Leprosy) 

 
 

11500000 

 
 

11500000 

 
 

14000000 

 
 

14000000 
MS (ENT) 5000000 5000000 0 0 
MS (General Surgery) 6500000 6500000 10000000 10000000 
MS (Obst. & Gynaecology) 11000000 11000000 13000000 13000000 
MS (Ophthalmology) 7000000 7000000 11000000 11000000 
MS (Orthopaedics) 7500000 7500000 10500000 10500000 

 
Remarks, if any- At the time of admission FDR for next 2 years fee or one year advance 
fee need to be submitted to the college. 

Hostel Fees 

Caution deposit, if any (One time- Refundable) (INR)- 0 
 

Type of accommodation Yearly charges (INR) 
Double Sharing 675000 
Suite Apartment 1050000 

 
Remarks, if any- 



COLLEGE FEE DETAILS FOR NEET PG ADMISSIONS 2025 
(As provided by the respective Medical College) 

 

Name & Address of Medical College: Pacific Medical College & Hospital, Udaipur 

Academic Fees 
 

Caution Money/ Security Deposit (One time- Refundable) (INR) 300000 
Admission Fee (One time) (INR) 100000 
Total additional charges other than tution fee 
Other fees (like- library, sports, examination, maintenance, etc.) (Yearly) (INR) 

100000 

 
 Tution fee 

(Yearly) (INR) 
(AI & State 
Nature Seats) 

Total fee payable at 
time of admission 
(AI & State Nature 
Seats) (INR) 

Tution fee 
(Yearly) 
(INR) (Mgmt 
seat) 

Total fee payable 
at time of 
admission (Mgmt 
seat) (INR) 

MD (Anaesthesia) 4000000 4000000 0 0 
MD (General Medicine) 9500000 9500000 13000000 13000000 
MD (Paediatrics) 8000000 8000000 11500000 11500000 
MD (Psychiatry) 6000000 6000000 0 0 
MD 
(Radiodiagnosis/Radiology) 

 
12000000 

 
12000000 

 
15000000 

 
15000000 

MD (Respiratory 
Medicine/T.B. & 
Chest/Tuberculosis & 
Respiratory Diseases) 

 
 
 

7000000 

 
 
 

7000000 

 
 
 

9500000 

 
 
 

9500000 
MD (Skin & V.D / 
Dermatology Ven. & 
Leprosy) 

 
 

11000000 

 
 

11000000 

 
 

13000000 

 
 

13000000 
MD (Tropical Medicine) 0 0 0 0 
MS (Anatomy) 0 0 0 0 
MS (ENT) 5500000 5500000 9000000 9000000 
MS (General Surgery) 6000000 6000000 8500000 8500000 
MS (Obst. & Gynaecology) 11000000 11000000 13750000 13750000 
MS (Ophthalmology) 6000000 6000000 0 0 
MS (Orthopaedics) 7500000 7500000 9500000 9500000 

 
Hostel Fees 

Caution deposit, if any (One time- Refundable) (INR)- 200000 
 

Type of accommodation Yearly charges (INR) 
Twin Sharing (2 BHK Flat AC)  400000 

Single (2 BHK Flat AC)  750000  

 
Remarks, if any- 


