Name & Address of Medical College: American International Institute Of Medical Sciences

Academic Fees

Caution Money/ Security Deposit (One time- Refundable) (INR)	450000
Admission Fee (One time) (INR)	10000
Total additional charges other than tution fee Other fees (like- library, sports, examination, maintenance, etc.) (Yearly) (INR)	35000

	Tution fee (Yearly) (INR) (AI & State Nature Seats)	Total fee payable at time of admission (AI & State Nature Seats) (INR)	Tution fee (Yearly) (INR) (Mgmt seat)	Total fee payable at time of admission (Mgmt seat) (INR)
MD (Anaesthesia)	2800000	2845000	0	0
MD (General Medicine)	3255000	3300000	8500000	8545000
MD (Paediatrics)	3255000	3300000	7500000	7545000
MD (Pathology)	1200000	1245000	0	0
MD (PSM/Community Medicine)	300000	345000	0	0
MD (Psychiatry)	3255000	3300000	0	0
MD (Radiodiagnosis/Radiology)	3255000	3300000	12000000	12045000
MS (ENT)	3255000	3300000	0	0
MS (General Surgery)	3255000	3300000	0	0
MS (Obst. & Gynaecology)	3255000	3300000	8000000	8045000
MS (Ophthalmology)	3255000	3300000	0	0
MS (Orthopaedics)	3255000	3300000	7500000	7545000

Remarks, if any- Bond / Bank Guarantee as per rules applicable.

Hostel Fees

Caution deposit, if any (One time- Refundable) (INR)-

Type of accommodation	Yearly charges (INR)
1-BHK Non AC	400000
Single room	350000

Remarks, if any-hostel fees for single room includes electricity charges, mess charges and security charges. For 1 BHK flats these are not included and will be charged on actual basis. Hostel is mandatory for all.

Name & Address of Medical College: Ananta Institute of Medical Sciences and Research Centre, Rajsamand

Academic Fees

Caution Money/ Security Deposit (One time- Refundable) (INR)	500000
Admission Fee (One time) (INR)	10,000
Total additional charges other than tution fee Other fees (like- library, sports, examination, maintenance, etc.) (Yearly) (INR)	35,000

	Tution fee (Yearly) (INR) (AI & State	Total fee payable at time of admission (AI & State Nature	Tution fee (Yearly) (INR) (Mgmt	Total fee payable at time of admission (Mgmt
	Nature Seats)	Seats) (INR)	seat)	seat) (INR)
MD (Anaesthesia)	2500000	2545000	3255000	3300000
MD (Forensic Medicine)	300000	3,45,000	0	0
MD (General Medicine)	3255000	3300000	9000000	9045000
MD (Paediatrics)	3255000	3300000	7000000	7045000
MD (Pathology)	1200000	1245000	0	0
MD (PSM/Community Medicine)	300000	345000	0	0
MD (Psychiatry)	3255000	3300000	0	0
MD (Radiodiagnosis/Radiology)	3255000	3300000	11000000	11045000
MD (Respiratory	020000			
Medicine/T.B. &				
Chest/Tuberculosis & Respiratory Diseases)	3255000	3300000	0	0
MD (Skin & V.D /				
Dermatology Ven. & Leprosy)	3255000	3300000	11000000	11045000
MS (ENT)	3255000	3300000	0	0
MS (General Surgery)	3255000	3300000	5500000	5545000
MS (Obst. & Gynaecology)	3255000	3300000	8500000	8545000
MS (Ophthalmology)	3255000	3300000	0	0
MS (Orthopaedics)	3255000	3300000	7000000	7045000

Remarks, if any- 1. Bank Guarantee/Bond: As per rules applicable equivalent to remaining 2 years tution fees. 2. Fee's for State & All India nature Seats: *Subject to Final Decision of FRC, Rajasthan* 3. Caution money (One time) Refundable without interest at the time of Joining and Hostel Fee per annum payable yearly

Hostel Fees

Type of accommodation	Yearly charges (INR)
Single Seater AC	350000

Name & Address of Medical College: Geetanjali Medical College & Hospital, Udaipur

Academic Fees

Caution Money/ Security Deposit (One time- Refundable) (INR)	300000
Admission Fee (One time) (INR)	25000
Total additional charges other than tution fee Other fees (like- library, sports, examination, maintenance, etc.) (Yearly) (INR)	325200

	Tution fee (Yearly) (INR) (AI & State Nature Seats)	Total fee payable at time of admission (AI & State Nature Seats) (INR)	Tution fee (Yearly) (INR) (Mgmt seat)	Total fee payable at time of admission (Mgmt seat) (INR)
MD (Anaesthesia)	2500000	2825200	3125000	3450200
MD (Anatomy)	700000	825200	700000	825200
MD (Biochemistry)	700000	825200	700000	825200
MD (Emergency Medicine)	4500000	4825200	5625000	5950200
MD (Forensic Medicine)	700000	825200	700000	825200
MD (General Medicine)	7500000	7825200	9375000	9700200
MD (MICROBIOLOGY)	700000	825200	700000	825200
MD (Paediatrics)	6500000	6825200	8125000	8450200
MD (Pathology)	1500000	1825200	1875000	2200200
MD (Pharmacology)	700000	825200	700000	825200
MD (Physiology)	700000	825200	700000	825200
MD (PSM/Community Medicine)	700000	825200	700000	825200
MD (Psychiatry)	4800000	5125200	6000000	6325200
MD (Radiodiagnosis/Radiology)	10000000	10325200	12500000	12825200
MD (Radiotherapy/Radiation Oncology)	4500000	4825200	5625000	5950200
MD (Respiratory Medicine/T.B. & Chest/Tuberculosis & Respiratory Diseases)	5500000	5825200	6875000	7200200
MD (Skin & V.D / Dermatology Ven. & Leprosy)	9500000	9825200	11875000	12200200
MS (ENT)	4500000	4825200	5625000	5950200
MS (General Surgery)	5500000	5825200	6875000	7200200
MS (Obst. & Gynaecology)	7500000	7825200	9375000	9700200
MS (Ophthalmology)	5500000	5825200	6875000	7200200
MS (Orthopaedics)	7000000	7325200	8750000	9075200

Name & Address of Medical College: Geetanjali Medical College & Hospital, Udaipur

Remarks, if any- The amount indicated under the 'Total Fees Payable at the Time of Admission' column includes Tution Fee & Others Fee. The Caution Money shall be required to be paid separately by the student at the time of admission. Bank Guarantee & Bond: As Per Rules applicable equivalent to remaining 2 years tution Fees & for 2 years. Wherever applicable as per Hon'ble Supreme Court Judgement.

Hostel Fees

Caution deposit, if any (One time- Refundable) (INR)- 200000

Type of accommodation	Yearly charges (INR)
Double sharing	400000

Name & Address of Medical College: Mahatma Gandhi Medical College and Hospital, Jaipur Academic Fees

Caution Money/ Security Deposit (One time- Refundable) (INR)	300000
Admission Fee (One time) (INR)	0
Total additional charges other than tution fee	0
Other fees (like- library, sports, examination, maintenance, etc.) (Yearly) (INR)	

	Tution fee (Yearly) (INR) (AI & State Nature Seats)	Total fee payable at time of admission (AI & State Nature Seats) (INR)	Tution fee (Yearly) (INR) (Mgmt seat)	Total fee payable at time of admission (Mgmt seat) (INR)
MD (Anaesthesia)	2100000	2100000	5875000	5875000
MD (Anatomy)	0	0	0	0
MD (Biochemistry)	600000	600000	0	0
MD (Emergency Medicine)	3150000	3150000	0	0
MD (Family Medicine)	1875000	1875000	0	0
MD (Forensic Medicine)	600000	600000	0	0
MD (General Medicine)	5075000	5075000	6825000	6825000
MD (Hospital Administration)	0	0	0	0
MD (Immunohaematology and Blood Transfusion)	950000	950000	0	0
MD (Laboratory Medicine)	1000000	1000000	0	0
MD (MICROBIOLOGY)	600000	600000	0	0
MD (Nuclear Medicine)	2835000	2835000	5875000	5875000
MD (Paediatrics)	5075000	5075000	6300000	6300000
MD (Palliative Medicine)	1575000	1575000	0	0
MD (Pathology)	1575000	1575000	0	0
MD (Pharmacology)	0	0	0	0
MD (Phy. Med. & Reh.)	1200000	1200000	0	0
MD (Physiology)	0	0	0	0
MD (PSM/Community Medicine)	600000	600000	0	0
MD (Psychiatry)	4200000	4200000	6175000	6175000
MD (Radiodiagnosis/Radiology)	6300000	6300000	7600000	7600000
MD (Radiotherapy/Radiation Oncology)	2625000	2625000	0	0
MD (Respiratory Medicine/T.B. & Chest/Tuberculosis & Respiratory Diseases)	4200000	4200000	5875000	5875000

Name & Address of Medical College: Mahatma Gandhi Medical College and Hospital, Jaipur

MD (Skin & V.D /				
Dermatology Ven. &				
Leprosy)	6300000	6300000	7875000	7875000
MS (ENT)	2625000	2625000	0	0
MS (General Surgery)	4725000	4725000	6175000	6175000
MS (Obst. & Gynaecology)	5075000	5075000	7175000	7175000
MS (Ophthalmology)	4975000	4975000	5875000	5875000
MS (Orthopaedics)	5075000	5075000	6550000	6550000
MS (Traumatology &				
Surgery)	4500000	4500000	0	0

Remarks, if any-

Hostel Fees

Caution deposit, if any (One time-Refundable) (INR)-

Type of accommodation	Yearly charges (INR)
Double sharing	315700
Single room	461300

Name & Address of Medical College: Pacific Institute of Medical Sciences, Umarda, Udaipur

Academic Fees

Caution Money/ Security Deposit (One time- Refundable) (INR)	500000
Admission Fee (One time) (INR)	25000
Total additional charges other than tution fee Other fees (like- library, sports, examination, maintenance, etc.) (Yearly) (INR)	225000

	Tution fee (Yearly) (INR) (AI & State Nature Seats)	Total fee payable at time of admission (AI & State Nature Seats) (INR)	Tution fee (Yearly) (INR) (Mgmt seat)	Total fee payable at time of admission (Mgmt seat) (INR)
MD (Anaesthesia)	3500000	3500000	6000000	6000000
MD (General Medicine)	10000000	10000000	13000000	13000000
MD (Paediatrics)	8500000	8500000	11000000	11000000
MD (Pathology)	2500000	2500000	0	0
MD (Psychiatry)	6000000	6000000	0	0
MD (Radiodiagnosis/Radiology)	12500000	12500000	15000000	15000000
MD (Respiratory Medicine/T.B. & Chest/Tuberculosis & Respiratory Diseases)	7500000	7500000	10500000	10500000
MD (Skin & V.D / Dermatology Ven. & Leprosy)	11500000	11500000	14000000	14000000
MS (ENT)	5000000	5000000	0	0
MS (General Surgery)	6500000	6500000	10000000	10000000
MS (Obst. & Gynaecology)	11000000	11000000	13000000	13000000
MS (Ophthalmology)	7000000	7000000	11000000	11000000
MS (Orthopaedics)	7500000	7500000	10500000	10500000

Remarks, if any- At the time of admission FDR for next 2 years fee or one year advance fee need to be submitted to the college.

Hostel Fees

Caution deposit, if any (One time- Refundable) (INR)- 0

Type of accommodation	Yearly charges (INR)
Double Sharing	675000
Suite Apartment	1050000

Name & Address of Medical College: Pacific Medical College & Hospital, Udaipur

Academic Fees

Caution Money/ Security Deposit (One time- Refundable) (INR)	300000
Admission Fee (One time) (INR)	100000
Total additional charges other than tution fee Other fees (like- library, sports, examination, maintenance, etc.) (Yearly) (INR)	100000

	Tution fee (Yearly) (INR) (AI & State Nature Seats)	Total fee payable at time of admission (AI & State Nature Seats) (INR)	Tution fee (Yearly) (INR) (Mgmt seat)	Total fee payable at time of admission (Mgmt seat) (INR)
MD (Anaesthesia)	4000000	4000000	0	0
MD (General Medicine)	9500000	9500000	13000000	13000000
MD (Paediatrics)	8000000	8000000	11500000	11500000
MD (Psychiatry)	6000000	6000000	0	0
MD (Radiodiagnosis/Radiology)	12000000	12000000	15000000	15000000
MD (Respiratory Medicine/T.B. &				
Chest/Tuberculosis & Respiratory Diseases)	7000000	7000000	9500000	9500000
MD (Skin & V.D / Dermatology Ven. & Leprosy)	11000000	11000000	13000000	13000000
MD (Tropical Medicine)	0	0	0	0
MS (Anatomy)	0	0	0	0
MS (ENT)	5500000	5500000	9000000	9000000
MS (General Surgery)	6000000	6000000	8500000	8500000
MS (Obst. & Gynaecology)	11000000	11000000	13750000	13750000
MS (Ophthalmology)	6000000	6000000	0	0
MS (Orthopaedics)	7500000	7500000	9500000	9500000

Hostel Fees

Caution deposit, if any (One time- Refundable) (INR)- 200000

Type of accommodation	Yearly charges (INR)
Twin Sharing (2 BHK Flat AC)	400000
Single (2 BHK Flat AC)	750000